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WATER’S EDGE CORPORATE CAMPUS
4 6 9 2 ,  4 6 9 4  &  4 6 9 6  M I L L E N N I U M  D R
B E L C A M P,  M D  2 1 0 1 7

Harford County, Maryland
for lease

4692
MILLENNIUM 

DRIVE

4694
MILLENNIUM 

DRIVE

4696
MILLENNIUM 

DRIVE

BUSH RIVER



available
4692 Millennium Drive
2,162 sf - 20,486 sf

4694 Millennium Drive
1,393 sf - 5,638 sf

4696 Millennium Drive
4,700 sf - 17,549 sf

building size
4692 Millennium Dr: 79,687 sf
4694 Millennium Dr: 100,379 sf
4696 Millennium Dr: 123,000 sf

rental rate
$24.00/sf, Full Service

Highlights
	► Class A office space with scenic 
waterfront views of Bush River

	► Close proximity to Aberdeen 
Proving Ground

	► Easy commute via I-95 to 
Wilmington DE, Philadelphia PA, 
Baltimore MD, and Washington DC

	► Parking ratio: 4/1,000sf

	► Ideal for Government Contractors, 
Medical, Law, Accounting, or other 
professional services.

water’s edge corporate campus
4692, 4694 & 4696 millennium drive | belcamp, maryland 21017
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4692: floor plan (3rd Floor)
Water’s edge corporate center | 4692 millennium drive | belcamp, maryland 21017

Suite 303
3,796 sf

Suite 310
6,534 sf

Suite 305
2,400 sf

Suite 307
2,162 sf
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4694: floor plan (1st Floor)
Water’s edge corporate center | 4694 millennium drive | belcamp, maryland 21017

 

 

Suite 120
2,556 sf

Suite 112
1,393 sf
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4696: floor plan (3rd Floor)
Water’s edge corporate center | 4696 millennium drive | belcamp, maryland 21017

Suite 350
7,215 sf

Suite 325
5,588 sf

Suite 320
5,254 sf
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demographics
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TOTAL POPULATION

5,459
1 MILE

24,616
3 MILE

77,616
5 MILE

TOTAL DAYTIME POPULATION

5,861
1 MILE

22,479
3 MILE

73,267
5 MILE

POPULATION 16+ EMPLOYED

95.6%
1 MILE

95.6%
3 MILE

95.3%
5 MILE

MEDIAN AGE

37.1
1 MILE

37.2
3 MILE

37.4
5 MILE

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

$97,209
1 MILE

$109,687
3 MILE

$103,512
5 MILE

3

1 MILE

3 MILES

5 MILES



No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any specific listing conditions imposed by our principals.
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JOE BRADLEY
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT & PRINCIPAL

MACKENZIE COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC

410.494.4892
JBRADLEY@MACKENZIECOMMERCIAL.COM

TOM MOTTLEY
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT & PRINCIPAL

MACKENZIE COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC

443.573.3217
TMOTTLEY@MACKENZIECOMMERCIAL.COM

BEETLE SMITH
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

MACKENZIE COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC

443.573.3219
BSMITH@MACKENZIECOMMERCIAL.COM


